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F NO. NIDMP/HR/ Rectt.-Admin/ 01/2021-22 Dated 24.06.2021
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Subject: Final List of Not Eligible candidates for the Post of Assistant
Administrative Officer

Ref.: The advertisement no NID Mp/ HR/ Rectt.-Adrnin!O?/2020 dated 01.03.2020

Sl. | Application Number m " Remarks

| No.

1. N!DMP!ASADM/OOOSB Not Eligible Applicant is not qualifying conditions for 'Deputa_t_ion’.

2. N}DMP;’ASADM!OOQSO Not Eligible No relevant document is Submitted for claiming fee
f- ' exemption.
= NIDMP/ASADM/0G714 Not Eligible | Applicant doss not meet education

N!DMP}ASADMIOO‘IZQS Not Eligible Applicant does not belong to the
suitable for the post.

.| NIDMP/ASADM/00763 | Not Eligible Overage

6. NIDMPIASADMIOMB Not Eligible Overage

7. NIDMPFASADM(O_O«#SQ Not Eligible i) Overage

. i) No Supporting documents found.
! 8. | NlDMP!ASADM!QO461 Not Eligible Duplicate application from Same applicant foung

NiDMPJASADM!DOSH 3 _
9.1 NIDMP:‘ASADM:‘OMQS Not Eligible Duplicate application from Same applicant found {
N{DMPIASADMIODMZ :

10 NIDMP/ASADM/00508 | Tt Eligibie

i)Overage
i) PwD certificate not foung
Duplicate application fro
] N!DMP/ASADM/OO& e _

Applicant does not meet education Qualification Criteria,

Duplicate application from Same applicant found
NIDMPJASADMKOOMT :
14 NIDMP/ASADM!OOSBO Not Eligible Pplicant is not qualifying conditions fc{_ 'Deputation'”

A
15 NIDMP/ASADMIOG&{} Not Eligible Applicant has not submitted valig document for Claiming Ex
| Serviceman reservation,
16/ N!DMP!ASADM:’OOBA%S Not Eligible Applicant's name and Father's name is not Matching with
f the certificates
17 NIDM PIASADMIOOSSG Not Eligible Applicant does not m

18 NIDMP/ASADM/G0744 Not Eligible Applicant is nof qualifying conditions for 'Deputation’

19!‘ NIDMPJASADM/OO?BO Not Eligible Duplicate application from Same applicant found {

NEDMF’:‘ASADMIOO?SA ; -

20 NiDMP!ASADMIOO?Ba Not Eligible Overag |
21 NIDMP:’ASADWO%ZG _| Not Eligible Applicant hag not submitted PwD Certificate.

| NIDMP/p 2z | NotEligible | incorregt application. |
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11 NIDMF’ZASADMZOOSZ’B Not Eligible

12| NIDMP!ASADM!GOSM
I 13 NIDMP!ASADM)‘OOSA#S




Sl. Application Number !i Status Remarks
No

23 NIDMP/ASADM/0053 | Not Efigibia Overage |
| 24 NIDMP;’ASADM;’OGQS? Not Eligible Applicant's DOB mentioned in the application ig not |

matching with the Certificate.

[ 25 NIDMP/ASADM/00945 Not Eligible Overage ﬁ

26/ NIDMPIASADM!GO%? ' Not Eligible Overage

{27 &DMPJASADM:‘GOQBG Not Eligible Overage
F’ 2 % N!DMP!ASADMIOTGEQ Not Eligible Duplicate application from Same applicant foung

NiDMPi’ASADwomB‘i .
29;- NlDMP!ASADMiO‘i 032 | Not Eligible Applicant’s name is not matching with the degree

! _ oy Certificate.
30 NIDMP!ASADM!O?OIM Not Eligible Overage
31 NIDMPJASADM!O‘! 048 | Not Eligible

Applicant has not submitted degree Certificate & PwD
Certificate.

B NIDMP/ASADM/G71226 Not Eligible | Applicant's DOB mentioned in the application is not
matching with the Certificate. :
| 33 NIDMP/ASADM/01278 Not Eligible Overage :
L34 NIDMP/ASADM/01280 Not Eligible . j .
36! NiDMP!ASADM!OiBGG Not Eligible Overage : ;
W NIDMP/ASADM/GT 369 | Not Eligible i) Applicant is nof qualifying conditions for 'Deputation’

li) DOB is not verified. ’

L ng NIDMP/ASADM/01435 Not Eligible | Overaga ity

* 39 Applicant does not Meet education qualification criteria, '
30 NIDMP/ASADM/071445 S e

NIDMP/ASADM/071447 Incomplete appiication, |
42 Not Eligible ] Overage 53

43 NIDMP/ASADM/01487 Not Eligible | Overage
44 NIDMP/ASADM/01504 Not Eligible Incorrect appiicatior.
igi Applicant hag not submme?éupporting documents. i
igi incomplet information

Applicant does not meet education Qualification Criteria,

_ NIDMP!ASADMIO?SBO . _
52 NiDMPfASADMa’O‘I 820 | Not Eligible Applicant has not submitted Pwp Certificate

53 NIDMF’{ASADW{J‘EQSQ Not Eligible Applicant is not qualifying Conditions for Deputation’
; F e |
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National Institute of Design
HUIEsl Madhya Pradesh

(An Institute of National Importance under DPIIT, Ministry of Commerce and Industry, Govt. of India)

Ref: The advertisement No NID MP/HR/ Rectt.-Admin/01/2020 dated 01.03.2020.

T._u_. No. | Application No Status Remarks
1. NIDMP/ADMOF/00003 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
ag = easti, SIERNGE years’ experience in Gowvt/Research/Educational Institute
2. NIDMP/ADMOF/00014 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute & Incomplete
\ application AR
3. NIDMP/ADMOF/00019 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
! A e e e e years’ experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
4. NIDMP/ADMOF/00020 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
| years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
5; NIDMP/ADMOF/00021 ﬁ Not Eligible Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
B. NIDMP/ADMOF/00024 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
7. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00031 Not Eligible | Incomplete Application I I e
8. NIDMP/ADMOF/00035 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
At years’ experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute 4]
a; NIDMP/ADMOF/00036 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
O T years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute _ il
10. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00037 Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
Yl v L) years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute A ;
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‘ 11. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00043 Not Eligible | Applicant ‘does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
years’ experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
. Not Eligible | No documents submitted

o el Revteinll e |

13. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00063 Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
Kokl years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
14. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00067 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute

18. IDMP/ADMOF/00069 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute.
A e e Overage
16. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00070 Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
17. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00076 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
=5 i o= years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute

18. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00080 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute s rcall)
19. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00084 | Not Eligible | Certificate in support of availing exemption of fees is not submitted.

20. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00087 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
years’ experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute

21. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00104 Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
0 A years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute Sl
22. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00106 Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute

23. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00107 Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
e R i i years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
24. [ NIDMP/ADMOF/00108 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
..... Jik years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute

25. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00113 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
e years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute

26. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00114 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute

27. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00129 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 |
At years’ experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute EALE L
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[ 86 NIDMP/ADMOF/00290 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
s n o e A AL 2 years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational institute
67. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00293 | Not Eligible Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
i i years experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
68. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00295 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
years’ experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
___69. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00297 | Not Eligible | incomplete application
70. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00298 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
............ Sh it | N e s S D years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
71. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00299 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
TR TS years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
72| NIDMP/ADMOF/00301 | Not Eligible | Name of Candidate is not matching
73. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00311 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
Aledeue b years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational L R e
74. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00312 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
75. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00316 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
| 76. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00319 | Not Eligible | Certificate in support of availing exemption of fees is not submitted.
77. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00327 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
A years experience in moéﬁmmmmﬁEmo_comzczm_ Institute
78. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00334 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
et ieible 0 g i years experience in Oo::mmmmmazmacom:o.aw_.._zmmwclﬁ
79. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00340 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
 TET 44 ety years' experience in moémmmmm.‘nrxmqcom:obm__.. Institute
80. | NIDMP/ADMQF/00344 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
years' experience in moémmmmma:_‘macnmmo:.mﬁ Institute
81. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00351 | Not Eligible | no Educational Qualification not submitted
82. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00353 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
years' experience in Govit/Research/Educational Institute
83. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00355 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
b e years’ experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
84. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00356 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute.
85. [ NIDMP/ADMOF/00364 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
ZEe years’ experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
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86. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00366 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
...... years’ experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
87. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00370 | Not Eligible bvnxnma does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
< years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
88. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00376 | Not Eligible bntﬂ_omi does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
89. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00380 | Not Eligible bnv_ama does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
years’ experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
90. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00381 | Not Eligible >nv__om3 does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
91. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00387 | Not Eligible
Incomplete application }ngomi does not meet relevant essential
experience criteria of 05 years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational
Institute
92. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00389 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
93. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00392 | Not Eligible >nnu_nm2 does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
94. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00397 | Not Eligible >vch_om:~ does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute & Incomplete
application
95. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00403 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
years' experience in Govi/Research/Educational Institute
96. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00404 | Not Eligible | Incomplete application
97. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00406 | Not Eligible >un__om3 does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
98. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00408 | Not Eligible bun__oma does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
years’ experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
99. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00412 | Not Eligible >nu__om2 does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
100. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00413 | Not Eiigible }nu__nma does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
101. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00414 | Not Eligible )nn__om—.; does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05

years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute

— T LR
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102. NIDMP/ADMOF/00421 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years'
experience in Govt/Research/Educational [nstitute

103. NIDMP/ADMQF/00424 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’
experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute

104. NIDMP/ADMOF/00427 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years'
experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute

105. NIDMP/ADMOF/00428 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years'
experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute

106. NIDMP/ADMOF/00431 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years'
experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute

107. NIDMP/ADMOF/00434 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’
experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute

108. NIDMP/ADMOF/00435 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years'
experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute

109. NIDMP/ADMOF/00440 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years'
S 60y EARg e TN experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute

110. NIDMP/ADMOF/00441 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’
: experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute

111. NIDMP/ADMOF/00442 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years'
experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute

112, NIDMP/ADMOF/00443 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years'
SR e experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute

112 NIDMP/ADMOF/00453 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years'
experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute

114. NIDMP/ADMOF/00455 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’
experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute

118, NIDMP/ADMOF/00459 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years'
experience in Gov/Research/Educational Institute

116. NIDMP/ADMOF/00462 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’
experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute

117, NIDMP/ADMOF/00469 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’
experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute

118. NIDMP/ADMOF/00474 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’
experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute

Acharpura, Eint Khedi,
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119. NIDMP/ADMOF/00482 | Not Eligible | incomplete application .
c 120 NIDMP/ADMOF/00483 | Not Eligible | Name of Candidate in application is not matching with document
129 NIDMP/ADMOF/00484 | Not Eligible Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years'
L Iy experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
122, NIDMP/ADMOF/00487 | Not Eligible Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years'
| experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
Lo ias: NIDMP/ADMOF/00489 | Not Eligible | incomplete application
124. NIDMP/ADMOF/00490 | Over age case, need to review .
125. NIDMP/ADMOF/00502 Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years'
________ j L) experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
126. NIDMP/ADMOF/00504 Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’
(Y oiRne : i £ experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute LU
127, NIDMP/ADMOF/00508 | Not Eligible | Applicant daes not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years'
_ experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
...... 128. NIDMP/ADMOF/00511 | Not Eligible | Information of certificate is not matching with application form
129. NIDMP/ADMOF/00515 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’
i experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
130. NIDMP/ADMOF/00517 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years'
experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
131 NIDMP/ADMOF/00519 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years'
i experience in Govl/Research/Educational Institute
132. NIDMP/ADMOF/00524 | Not Eligible | overage
133. NIDMP/ADMOF/00527 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years'
experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
134, NIDMP/ADMOF/00541 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’
experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
L 135 NIDMP/ADMOF/00542 | Not Eligible | Incomplete application it
136. NIDMP/ADMOF/00546 | Not Eligible | Incomplete application form submitted.
B S NIDMP/ADMOF/00547 | Not Eligible | No educational qualification documents are uploaded.
138. NIDMP/ADMOF/00555 | Not Eligible | Over age
138. NIDMP/ADMOF/00568 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’
experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
140. NIDMP/ADMOF/00572 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years'
experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
T AReR JRfrm @ e wew@
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF DESIGN, MADHYA PRADESH
Acharpura, Eint Khedi, P.O. Aarwaliya, Bhopal (MP) -462038 Email .career@nidmp.ac.in



Acharpura, Eint Khedi,

141. NIDMP/ADMOF/00574 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’
experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
142. NIDMP/ADMOF/00575 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years'
. experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
143. NIDMP/ADMOF/00577 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years'
LI . L experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
144, NIDMP/ADMOF/00585 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’
experience in Govl/Research/Educational Institute
145, NIDMP/ADMOF/00589 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years'
...... & experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
5 SO NIDMP/ADMOF/00603 | Not Eligible incomplete application
147, NIDMP/ADMOF/00605 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years'
i s experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
148. NIDMP/ADMOF/00608 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’
SN B _ S S S O b L S 2 experience in GovUResearch/Educational Institute Szl
149. NIDMP/ADMOF/00611 | Not Eligible | Incomplete form
150. NIDMP/ADMOF/00612 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years
I experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
A __| NIDMP/ADMOF/00613 | Not Eligible | No documents submitted
152. NIDMP/ADMOF/00616 | Not Eligible Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’
experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute & Incomplet application
153. zc_.DEnBUEOIoommw Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years'
experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute _ e
154, NIDMP/ADMOF/00629 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’
experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
155, NIDMP/ADMOF/00631 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years'
experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
156. NIDMP/ADMOF/00645 | Not Eligible Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years'
experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
Lot [ B NIDMP/ADMOF/00655 | Not Eligible | over age i
58. NIDMP/ADMOF/00658 | Not Eligible Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years'
experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
159. NIDMP/ADMOF/00664 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’
ﬁ % experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
oo R affrw @ T we@
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experience in Govt/Research/Educatianal Institute

160. NIDMP/ADMOF/Q0667 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years'
................ experience in Gowt/Research/Educational Institute
161. NIDMP/ADMOF/00668 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’
A experience in Govt/Research/Educational institute =3
162, NIDMP/ADMOF/00670 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years'
experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
163. NIDMP/ADMOF/00672 | Not Eligible | Incomplete Application
164. NIDMP/ADMOF/00674 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years'
1 REALGEN i experience in Gowt/Research/Educational Institute o]
165. NIDMP/ADMOF/00684 | Not Eligible | over age A _
1686. NIDMP/ADMOF/00691 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years'
experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
167. NIDMP/ADMOF/00706 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years'
s e na experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute o
168. NIDMP/ADMOF/00712 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years'
experience in Gowvt/Research/Educational Institute
169, NIDMP/ADMOF/00716 _ Overage i .
170. NIDMP/ADMOF/00719 Cettificate in support of availing exemption of fees is not submitted. i
: iy NIDMP/ADMOF/00722 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years'
experience in Gowvt/Research/Educational institute
172 NIDMP/ADMOF/00734 | Not Eligible | Incomplete application
173 NIDMP/ADMOF/00737 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’
experience in Oosxxmmwmﬁo:xmmcjmmho:m__ Institute
174, NIDMP/ADMOF/00742 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years'
experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute b
178, NIDMP/ADMOF/00743 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years'

ﬂ“_wﬂa R 3 - ﬁ:_m_ﬂ Administrative Officer
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28 MIz_D_gﬁ%,Q.aﬁxuaoAww Not Eligible _ Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 J
_ A | years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
29. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00143 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
R ) s v Ko |_years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
30. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00145 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
) e years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
31. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00153 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
_________ L. _years’ experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
32. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00156 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
1 | years’ experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
33. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00157 Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
................... % Years’ experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
34. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00159 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
Baw, AR ¥ B years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
________________ 35. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00161 | Not Eligible _No documents submitted e e e e SR
36. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00162 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meat relevant essential experience criteria of 05
ErL A R T years’ experience in Ooc:mmmmmq.n:xmo__:om#mo:m_.._.mamwﬁﬁm[;
37. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00163 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
b SO rd ___._| Years' experience in Ooémmwmmﬂnamacnmzosm_.._.mwn.ﬂ._.,.h.w ........ BRI e Y
38. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00166 | Not Eligible | Incomplete application _
39. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00176 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
T *_._mmmmm._ experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
40. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00181 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
R years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
41. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00184 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience crileria of 05
po it LA ! years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
42. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00186 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
43. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00188 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
iy _years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
44. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00198 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meat relevant essential experience criteria of 05
_years experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
45. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00202 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
il years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
r 46._| NIDMP/ADMOF/00208 | Not Eligible | incomplete application ]
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‘ 47. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00209 | Nat Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 ..._ri#

years' experience in Gowt/Research/Educational Institute

48. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00217 Not Eligible | overage

T T NIDMP/ADMOF/00221 | Not Eligible | Applicant doss not meat relevant essential experience criteria of 05

years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute

50. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00226 Not Eligible Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05

- ears’ experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
AT e e Ll I Y _€Xp —.. 2OV RESearch/td e suke e A

51. DMP/ADMOF/00231 | Not Eligible | Incomplete Application

52. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00234 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 iﬁ
] years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute

53. NIDMP/ADMOF/00238 Not Eligible Applicant does not mest relevant essential experience criteria of 05

bt R R U e A years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational nstitute - -

54. | NIDMP/ADMOF/0024 1 Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 ‘

ears’ experience in Oos\mmmmm_d:\ma:om:o:m_ Institute

85, zaaviuioﬂ&owﬁ Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05

1 years’ experience in 1 Govi/Research/Educational e L s ARSI
56, NIDMP/ADMOF/00249 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05

IR years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute 14
Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05

years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute

57. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00254 | Not

58. z_DEwﬁboioroommm i znm.wh_.u“.c_m Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
years' experience in Qos\jmmmma:\macnmzozm* Institute

59. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00256 | Not Eligible Over age S —

60. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00257 | Not Eligible Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
_years’ experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
g exemption of fees is not submitted.

61. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00260 | Not Eligible | Certificate in support of availin

62. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00261 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
| years' experience in Govt/Research/Ed Cational Institute

63. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00286 | Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute

64. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00287 | Not Eligible Duplication of Application / incomplete
65. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00289 Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
Lt . years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute
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